Technical specifications : Ref. 236410

Attenuation

Optical connectors
Connection type
Selectable wavelengths
Return losses

Max. power
Attenuation tolerance
Operating temperature
Colour

dB

dB
dBm

dB

°F

2

SC/APC
Male/Female
1310 nm/ 1550 nm

65

27

0.5
-40...167
Metallic
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